
NEW VILLAGERS SOCIAL

MARCH 5, 2020

For NEW Events that are restricted in size, registrations will be limited to 2 Spots per sign-up.

TABLE EVENT DATE DAY COST SPOTS OPEN LOCATION
EVENT 

COORDINATOR
TELEPHONE E-MAIL ADDRESS

TABLE

COORD.

NV Social March 5, 2020

MARCH 2020 Events

10 CALLING ALL BOAT CAPTAINS FOR RAFT - OFFS MAY- SEPT Tony Grenis 815-210-4350 tonygrenis@gmail.com Tony

13
Muddy Boots Hiking Group

 Little River Trail in the Smokies
9-Mar Monday none open Smokies

Renee Baker            

Dee Foster

412-877-1427

440-503-2015

rjbaker427@gmail.com

deefoster49@gmail.com
Dee

12
St. Paddy's Day 

TRIVIA PARTY
17-Mar Tuesday $5.00 6 Toqua Clubhouse Marita Kelly 631-834-2180 mgruhnkelly@gmail.com Kellys

8
*March Madness PUB CRAWL- 1st round 

of Men's B-ball tourney 
19-Mar Thursday $36.00 20 Knoxville Trips Dawson 865-934-8521 trips@TennesseeLuxuryCoaches.com Trips

By 

elevator
Meet the GOLF PROS 25-Mar Wednesday Free open Tellico Village Steve Ackerman 302 438-4774 ack64_2000@yahoo.com Steve

April 2020 Events

9
Hand and Foot (card game)

LESSON
7-Apr Tuesday $10 deposit 11 Chota Leanne Phillips 704-840-5505 leannesin@aol.com Sharon

1
PROVISION CARES 

Proton Therapy Tour 
11-Apr Saturday $10 deposit 18 Knoxville Bob Nasinka 203-240-1508 zaptweety@att.net Bob

13
Muddy Boots Hiking Group

Turtletown Creek Falls 

Cherokee National Forest

13-Apr Monday none open Farner, TN
Renee Baker            

Dee Foster

412-877-1427

440-503-2015

rjbaker427@gmail.com

deefoster49@gmail.com
Jan

1
3 day Lexington, KY  

horses & bourbon adventure 
April 15 -17 Wed, Thru, Fri $66.00 2 Lexington, KY Karen Halligan 571-215-4346 KarenLindaHalligan@icloud.com  Karen

7
POTTERY & PIZZA

 (transport included) 
20-Apr Monday $68.50 23 Knoxville Trips Dawson 865-934-8521 trips@TennesseeLuxuryCoaches.com Trips

16 DINING OUT Lakeside Tavern NEW 21-Apr Tuesday $34.00 40 Knoxville Kim Hogan 248-921-8485 kimhogan1@mac.com Kim

1 Lost Sea Adventure CAVERNS 21-Apr Tuesday $22.00 21 Sweetwater Bob Nasinka 203-240-1508 zaptweety@att.net Bob

2 Sloans GARDENING Lecture NEW 22-Apr Wednesday $5.00 30 Village Pat McLaughlin 847 302-9767 patmac1454@gmail.com Pat

6
"Gentlemen's Guide to

 Love and Murder" MUSICAL COMEDY
26-Apr Sunday $30.00 7

Clarence Brown 

Theatre
Carla Navas 805-285-8223 cwnavas@icloud.com Carla

4 IJAMS Quarry Hike & Tour NEW 28-Apr Tuesday Free open
IJAMS Nature 

Center
Chuck Haller 610-772-4179 hallercf@yahoo.com Chuck/Shari 

7 Malibu Boat Factory Tour 29-Apr Wednesday $10 deposit 20 Loudon Jim Nelson 419-788-4475 jimnelson1006@gmail.com Jim

3 Ft. Loudon MEDICAL CENTER Tour 30-Apr Thursday $10 deposit 11 Lenoir City Debbie Osterman 708-638-5858 debbiepgw@comcast.net Debbie

May 2020 Events

8 CINCO DE MAYO Pub Crawl NEW 5-May Tuesday $36.00 28 Knoxville Trips Dawson 865-934-8521 trips@TennesseeLuxuryCoaches.com Trips

6
Knoxville Symphony & 

Knoxville Jazz Orchestras TOGETHER
9-May Saturday $38.50 22 Knoxville Carla Navas 805-285-8223 cwnavas@icloud.com Carla

13
Muddy Boots-Metcalf Bottom

and Walker Sisters 
12-May Tuesday free open near Gatlinburg Dee Foster 412-877-1427 deefoster49@gmail.com Dee

11 Ft. Loudon Lock FACILITY tour NEW 12-May Tuesday $10 deposit 40 Lenoir City Tony Grenis 815-210-4350 tonygrenis@gmail.com Tony

11 Ft. Loudon Lock FACILITY tour NEW 13-May Wednesday $10 deposit 40 Lenoir City Tony Grenis 815-210-4350 tonygrenis@gmail.com Tony

2
Smoky Mountain 

SCOTTISH FESTIVAL & GAMESL  NEW
16-May Saturday $16.00 open Maryville Melanie Strand 916-205-9816 melaniestrand@yahoo.com Melly

5 Smokies BASEBALL Game/Buffet May-16 Saturday $29.00 6 Kodak Steve Sholtes 513-253-4424 sholtes412@gmail.com Steve

3 Tuckaleechee CAVERNS Tour NEW 20-May Wednesday $20.00 30 Townsend Renee Baker 412-877-1427 rjbaker427@gmail.com Renee

10 Fort Loudoun Dam FLOTILLA NEW

 through Lock & Calhoun's Lunch
27-May Wednesday $38.00 60 Tellico Villge Tony Grenis 815-210-4350 tonygrenis@gmail.com Tony

4 VINTAGE Baseball NEW 30-May Saturday free open Knoxville Chuck Haller 610-772-4179 hallercf@yahoo.com Chuck/Shari 

JUNE 2020 EVENTS

13
Muddy Boots-Indian Boundary and

Huckleberry Knob
8-Jun Monday free open Tellico Plains

Renee Baker            

Dee Foster

412-877-1427

440-503-2015

rjbaker427@gmail.com

deefoster49@gmail.com
Renee

5 RIVERBOAT Cruise & Lunch Buffet NEW 20-Jun Saturday $36.90 50 Knoxville Steve Sholtes 513-253-4424 sholtes412@gmail.com Steve

*** NV Golf - table by elevator
Muddy Boots

Table 13

Games Group

Table 14

Book Club

Table 15

Dining Out

Table 16

Dinner in

Homes Table 17

Wine Group[s

Table 18 ***
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